criminal complaint Julia Fried - corruption Germany - election fraud 2020
(partl)

Von Mayabaumverlag - Zukunftsbasis <mayabaumverlag@protonmail.com>
An saf.ighotline@us.af.mil
CC info@gaco-kl.de

DatumMontag, 11. Januar 2021 um 00:30Montag, 11. Januar 2021 um 00:30
Subject: To the attention: President Donald Trump

Partl)

Dear Office of the AF Inspector General,
Dear Major General Randall Reed,

for Julia Fried's blog post on Zukunftsradio.com, | am sending you the corresponding criminal complaint
with further evidence from 2017. Due to the scope and limitation of the file size sent, there will be several
emails with attachments to evidence. The evidence and letters have been marked by me, marked for a
faster and better understanding of the evidence. Important relevant text excerpts were also partially
translated.

http://zukunfts-radio.com/2020/12/25/ist-julia-fried-verantwortlich-fuer-den-wahlbetrug-2020/

Since 2016 we have been destroyed by corruption and our entire existence broken. No matter what we
tried to build up or published. Everything was stolen from us and we were copied 1to 1in our mind-
building and used for the charlatanry, rituals or other abuse that we have experienced for 6 years and
everyone was bribed and caught up in corruption.

Our shaman from Mexico, Quetza Sha, we already had a contractual agreement to include all of his books
in our publishing house and to translate them into several languages. But unfortunately, like everyone else,
he fell for the schizophrenic liar and we could no longer free him from his self-consciousness of lies.

Note: The letter, advance warning and arrangement, is to be handed over to all competent judges with all
the evidence that a jurisdiction decides on or is able to do about the election fraud.

It can be assumed that all judges were bribed before the 2020 elections, which has happened to us in
Germany since 2016. So | wrote a letter advising all judges in the United States of the legal basis. If the
unequivocal evidence and the facts of Julia Fried are not recognized in court, if the legal basis continues
to be undermined and the constitution of the USA continues to be trampled on, further legal
consequences will be implemented in the entire executive power to restore the legal state order.



Sincerly,

Editing / publishing directorate /

Lektorat / Proofreading

CEO & Founder

Directorin, Doris Stoehr and Director, Manuel Tuebner
Mayabaum Verlag- Zukunftsbasis® Itd.

Victoria Street 77, Suite 125

SW1H OHW London

United Kingdom

Mobil: +44 7985670755
Fax +44 (0)20 3006 8928

VAT Registration Number GB 334703026
Company number 09682509

Alle Marken- und Vertragsrechte in Art of Lordin Maya vorbehalten*

Alle Marken- und Vertragsrechte in Art of Lordin Maya vorbehalten*Im Rahmen einer Zuwiderhandlung
treten vollumfanglichen die notariell hinterlegten Marken- und Vertragsrechte der Fa. Mayabaum Verlag-
Zukunftsbasis® Itd. in Kraft. (Mayabaum Verlag- Zukunftsbasis® Ltd. is a trading name of Mayabaum

Publishing- futurebasic Ltd.)*

%k %k ok %k %k >k 3k %k >k 3k ok >k %k >k 5k %k >k 3k %k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k 3k 5%k >k %k %k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k >k 5%k %k %k 5%k >k %k 5%k >k 3k %k >k 5k %k >k 5%k %k 3k 5%k >k 5k % >k 5k %k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k %k 5%k >k %k 5%k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k >k 5% >k %k %k >k 5k %k >k 5k %k >k 5%k %k %k % >k %k % %k %k %k %k %k *

3k %k >k 3k %k >k 3k %k >k 3k %k %k %k >k %k %k >k %k %k %k %k *k %k %k *k

All trademark and contract rights reserved in Art of Lordin Maya *In the context of an infringement, the
notarized trademark and contractual rights of Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis® Itd. come into effect in
full. (Mayabaum Verlag- Zukunftsbasis® Ltd. is a trading name of Mayabaum Publishing- futurebasic Ltd.)

*

attachment

- |_criminal.complaint_Mayabaum.Fried

- lI_Advance.warning_arrangement

- lll_Timeline_corruption_Fried.USA

- IV_Email_Invoice_Hahn_07/2016

- V_Email_Fuchs_Stoeckle_police.office_01/2020

1717 MB 5 Dateien angehangt



IV_Email_Ilnvoice_Hahn_07:2016.pdf 435.99 kB | |_criminal.complaint_Mayabaum.Fried.pdf 860.62 kB

[I_Advance.warning_arrangement.pdf 852.57 KB

V_Email_Fuchs_Stockle_police.office_01:2020.pdf 2.36 mB

[ll_Timeline_corruption_Fried.USA.pdf 12.71 MB



Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 77, Suite 125
SW1H OWH London
United Kingdom
m Verlag - Zukun i} ictoria Street 77, Suite 12 1H OHW London
Company Registration : 09682509

Office of the AF Inspector General VAT 334 7030 26

1140 AF Pentagon
Washington DC 20330-1140 legal department
in all legal matters

United Kingdom
Mobil +44 7985670755
Fax +44 (0)20 3006 8928

o
_ . Wi uest to forward
criminal complaints | With ’fhedV:,?t Donald Trump

\’ Presi

We, Mr. Manuel Tuebner and Ms. Doris Stoehr, directors of Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis® ltd., hereby
file a criminal complaint against the following persons

05.01.2021

Dear Office of the AF Inspector General,

against  Julia Fried, SIMPLY COLOR LAB, 1479 Exeter Rd., Akron, Ohio 44306
against Adam Fried, SIMPLY COLOR LAB, 1479 Exeter Rd., Akron, Ohio 44307

against  Greville Henwood, GroovyKids™Yoga, Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Infringement of contract, trademark infringement, influencing ongoing
proceedings, bribery, flight abroad, embezzlement, money laundering,

Julia Fried Due to embezzlement, theft of company studies, electoral fraud, high treason,
misleading the administration of justice, gang crime, accomplices, white-collar
crime, fraud through marriage

Infringement of contract, trademark infringement, influencing ongoing

proceedings, bribery, embezzlement, money laundering, embezzlement, gang
Adam Fried Due to crime, accomplices, white-collar crime, theft of company studies,

Election fraud, high treason, fraud through marriage, misleading the

administration of justice

Breach of contract, trademark infringement, bribery, money laundering,
Greville Henwood Due to embezzlement, theft of company studies, electoral fraud, high treason, gang
crime, accomplices, white-collar crime
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1. General facts of the criminal complaint

The persons listed above are responsible for all of the criminal offenses listed.

Sequence of events, 2016-2020

Julia Fried (born Hahn) took advantage of contractual advice in Art of Lordin Maya in July 2016 as part of
the service provided by Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. At that time, Julia Fried was single, dissa-
tisfied with her professional life as a teacher and lived as a roommate in a shared apartment with Sabrina
Seehofer, Rablstrasse 31, 82699 Munich.

In the service contract, it is forbidden to pass on know-how during the consultations and not to pass on
confidentiality and services to other service providers due to trademark rights. Julia Fried committed this
breach of contract intentionally and completed the hypnosis training at the Hypnosis Center in Munich
without terminating my contract.

Julia Fried then joined Sabrina Seehofer and submitted untrue facts about the affidavit for the Kempten
District Court. Despite the clear evidence, the injunction was not rescinded with intentional false address
information. Since then, every police station, public prosecutor's office and all courts in Germany have
joined me, Manuel Tuebner, privately with the company address and the London company address at Doris
Stoehr's place of work.

Judge Lechner from the Kempten Regional Court neither checked the facts for accuracy nor accepted the
clear evidence to dismiss the lawsuit. When we became aware of further breaches of contract and
trademark infringements in the following months, together with other people who had joined Sabrina
Seehofer, Tanja Seehofer and Julia Fried, the facts were again summarized and submitted to the Munich
police. Unfortunately, we were rejected with our facts and should report to the public prosecutor in
Munich, which we then implemented. There, too, we were rejected with our criminal complaint for
irrelevant reasons, although the white-collar crime with our stolen company know-how had suddenly
joined forces with over 24 people. Even if the current evidence may not seem 100% sufficient, at least a
review should have taken place at this point. After all, the germ of a serious rampant gang crime was
already recognizable here with all the criminal energy to be able to prevent even worse.

In 2017, after researching the Internet, Julia Fried fled to the USA with the help and support of lawyer
Anett Raumschussel and colleagues. In addition, Sabrina Seehofer, who was also under a service contract,
but also violated it, Julia Fried with our company know-how coached her then relationship partner Adam
Fried entrepreneurially with our trademark rights, so that Adam Fried then married Julia Hahn.

After further research, Sabrina Seehofer allowed Julia Fried to visit the USA in November 2017. One can
assume that due to the long-term economic and gang crime with the extensive criminal offenses of the
last few years, further front companies with accounts in the USA have been built up for the purpose of
embezzlement and money laundering. It cannot be ruled out that, due to the close links with the
corruption of Germany, the fraud of the US presidential election was planned and implemented for a long
time and in a perfectionist manner.

Finally, planned procedures point to corruption in Germany, where the election fraud server was
discovered. On the one hand, in our case in Germany, an address scenario was implemented in the wrong
legal framework. During the US elections, addresses on ballot papers were also invented or even filled out
by the dead. And last but not least, the connections are also there, such as Sabrina Seehofer and Julia
Fried.

Another contact was established from the USA via Germany via the person Greville Henwood GroovyKids™

Yoga, who was also given my company concepts and company know-how which they stole in my company
via Julia Fried and Adam Fried.
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How far white-collar crime has spread in the USA since 2017 needs to be re-examined. But due to the
prevailing presidential fraud election in 2020, one can assume a great deal of criminal energy, which must
be stopped immediately.

Credibility

On the one hand, the affidavit of Sabrina Seehofer with the false statement by Julia Hahn, on the other
hand, additional evidence on the blog post future radio about this criminal complaint.

Sincerely

%

CEO & Director
Manuel Tuebner

O ez

CEO, Director & Trademark owner
Doris Stoehr

attachment

« Zurueckweisung_einstweiliger.Verfuegung_01.2017

« Auskunft_RS.Hypnosis.Zentrum.UG

« Komplette-Schreiben.RS-Hypnosis-Zentrum-UG

« Julia_Hahn_Claims.of.damages

« Email_Invoice_Hahn_07/2016

« Email_Julia.Adam Fried_09/11/2017/03/2018

o SIMPLY.COLOR.LAB_letter.and.claims.of damages.send.by.mail_2017
« Email_Rejection.Staats_Munich_11/2017

« Declaration.of.an.oath_Sabrina.Seehofer_witness_Fried
« DPB Police.Munich Express.Shipping

« Letter_send_mail delivery_2017

« Screenshot.proof_Hypnosis.Zentrum.Munich

« Screenshot.proof_Julia.Fried_Hypnosis

« Screenshot.proof_Sabrina.Seehofer_LA.USA

« Screenshot.proof_Tanja.Seehofer_Groovy.Kids

« And any more ....
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Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 77, Suite 125
SW1H OWH London
United Kingdom
m Verlag - Zukun i} ictoria Street 77, Suite 12 1H OHW London
Company Registration : 09682509

Jurisdiction of United State of America VAT 334 7030 26

executive judge in all states

. legal department
i and law .
USA | f‘(‘)‘(:(;ae‘:r{g:ll? ::ﬂcers in the in all legal matters
1oen v
United States Mobil +44 7985670755
Fax +44 (0)20 3006 8928

Advance warning and arrangement
January 8th, 2020

Dear jurisdiction,
Dear judge of executive power,

I, Manuel Tuebner and Ms. Doris Stoehr, directors of the Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. address
you personally, as you have ignored, boycotted and sabotaged any evidence that has contributed to the
clarification of the 2020 election fraud.

But on the contrary. You have ignored the actual, legal and contractual basis according to Common Law
with our EU-tradermark of our Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and repeatedly committed signifi-
cant breaches of contract with all vicarious agents.

But on the contrary. You have ignored the actual, legal and contractual basis according of our Mayabaum
Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and contributed to rekindle the corruption that we have been trying to cope
with all explanatory letters in Europe and especially Germany since 2016, further innocent people and cor-
porations drawn into the fabric of the mafia structure and embroiled in it in the United States of America.

But on the contrary. You have ignored the actual, legal and contractual basis according of our Mayabaum
Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and contributed to the fact that the previous economic damage to our compa-
ny Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. has grown to over £5 trillion and now the entire federal states
has infested the United States and will be eating up and destroyed.

But on the contrary. They have massively violated and disregarded the actual, legal and contractual basis
of the American constitution in their fundamental rights, but it has been proven that all fundamental
rights were undermined by the 2020 election fraud in the USA, as in corruption Germany, although they
are judges and thus high officials have taken an oath to honor and uphold the legal foundation of the Uni-
ted States.

But on the contrary. You have divided the American people through ongoing electoral fraud and are deli-
berately responsible for the Capitol attack, which could have been prevented in any case, as has all the
unrest in the United States since the 2020 election fraud.

But on the contrary. They have undermined the actual, legal and contractual basis and thus contributed
to the fact that phedophiles, insane psychopaths, schizophrenic professional liars are strengthened by the
corruption of their criminally disturbed behavior and they feel that they are still motivated in their illness
to do the right thing according to pure arbitrariness to do any disregard for or violation of fundamental
rights.
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But on the contrary. You have deliberately and willfully damaged the office of the still existing President
Donald Trump of the United States in his basic rights and deeply violated his high office in his honor and
dignity with the entire executive power.

If you as judge of executive power of the United States, after receiving my unequivocal evidence that
contributed to the development of the world's largest and most serious gang and white-collar crime, re-
store the state order, then

1) to admit all previous clear indications of solid evidence of electoral fraud in order to also eliminate
the germ and emergence of global corruption

2) all criminals who have joined corruption in order to deliberately violate the American Constitution and
thus the fundamental rights of the United States in their criminal acts

3) Mr. Donald Trump can hold office as President of the United States again

In addition, with reference to the legally valid, trademark owner, heir and patron saint, pioneer of Ger-
many, the EU countries and the USA, Doris Lordin Maya according to sovereign law and Common Law by
Zukunftsbasis®, | ask you to immediately follow the request 1) - 3) afford.

If you do not recognize your legal basis and act legally according to it, | will hold you as a judge of the
executive justice according to U.C.C to full responsibility as well as according to Section § 2.02 (a) (b) (c)
(d) MPC, Section § 2.13 (1) (a) (b) MPC,

If you do not recognize your legal basis and act legally according to it, | will hold malice aforethought
and serious bodily harm, crime humanity with the associated corruption of the WHO accountable.

If you do not recognize your legal basis and then act legally in accordance with your obligations with the

associated basic rights, all are personally fully and severally liable with their own freedom and their own
assets, even in the case of negligence, subject to further pending legal requests.

Sincerely

CEO & Director
Manuel Tuebner

s ez

CEO, Director & Trademark owner
Doris Stoehr

Note: All documents created on the basis of final artwork, manuscripts and templates are subject to the copyrights and trademark
rights of Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd., unauthorized copies and handing over to third parties is strictly prohibited and will
be punished in full with claims for damages.
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corrup

July, 2016

Timeline
tion Julia Fried -
USA

September -
November
2016

December
2016

December
2016

2017

e {

e {

Consulting contract with Julia Hahn

Consulting contract between Mayabaum Publish-
ing 1td. And Julia Hahn (Julia Fried) flatmate of
Sabrina Seehofer, Rablstrasse 31, 82699 Munich

Proof
- Email / AGB's / Invoice

Hypnosis training from Julia Hahn

Julia Hahn, together with Tanja Seehofer, bribed
our company studies at Hypnosis Center Munich
and completed a hypnosis training there in order
to influence other people negatively with remote
hypnosis and to practice rituals that take place
with subconscious programming.

Evidence
- email and postage
- claims for damages Hypnosis Center Munich

- cease and desist declaration subject to penalties

False testimony and fraud by Julia Hahn

Julia Hahn made a false statement for Sabrina
Seehofer at the Kempten Regional Court for the
filing of the affidavit.

Lies, lies, lies

evidence
- affidavit

- injunction, Kempten district court

Judge Lechner bribed

Judge Lechner from the Kempten Regional Court
did not examine the evidence because he was

bribed by lawyer Raumschiissel, Alfred Seehofer,
Sabrina Seehofer, Tanja Seehofer and Gitta Saxx.

Escape to the USA

Julia Hahn was supported by lawyer Raumschiis-
sel, Sabrina Seehofer and Tanja Seehofer to flee
to the USA with the company concepts of
Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis Itd. And thus
convinced Adam Fried.



2017 @ ‘ Marriage fraud Julia Fried (Hahn)

Julia Hahn married Adam Fried very quickly, al-
though she has only seen him twice in her life,
which she communicated in the deliberations. As
a result of the marriage, the trademark and con-

Timeline
tion Julia Fried -
USA

tractual rights of Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunfts-
ru

corfup basis 1td. Were automatically transferred to

Adam Fried and his company. The reason for this

is that Julia Hahn has not signed a termination

agreement for the consulting services to this day,
but deliberately carried it off to the USA and
built up other companies with it. Due to the
fraud of the affidavit at the Kempten District
Court, she had to quickly disappear to the USA.

August 2017 @ ‘ Criminal complaint police Munich

A criminal complaint was sent to the Mu-
nich police. However, the matter was
rejected.

Evidence
- mailing
- criminal complaint 300 pages

October @ ‘ Public Prosecutor Munich I

2017
A criminal complaint was sent to the Munich I

public prosecutor and was rejected. Prosecutors

were bribed.

Evidence
- email communication

- criminal complaint 300 pages

November @ ‘ Sabrina Seehofer visits Julia & Adam
2017 Fried

Sabrina Seehofer visited Adam Fried and
Julia Fried in Los Angeles.

Proof
- Facebook




December @ ‘

Timeline

: ja Fried -
orruption Julia
¢ USA

2017

Omission and Compensation

Adam Fried and Julia Fried were sent a cease
and desist declaration and claims for damages
by email and post to the USA. There were no con-
tradictions and objections, the matter was
agreed and accepted with the contractual provi-
sions. . Legality of the brand and treaty rights of
the company Maya Tree Publishing - 1td future
basis.

Proof

- Email

- Mail

- penalty clause declaration
- Claims for damages

Groovy Kids involved in 2020 election
fraud

Groovy Kids, Grenville Hennwood, has joined
the white-collar crime of Sabrina Seehofer, Tanja
Seehofer and Julia & Adam Fried and participat-
ed in election fraud in 2020.

Proof
- Training in Bavaria Munich
- Screenshoots Facebook



In the service contract, it is forbidden to pass on know-how during the consultations and
not to pass on confidentiality and services to other service providers due to trademark
rights. Julia Fried committed this breach of contract intentionally and completed the
hypnosis training at the Hypnosis Center in Munich without terminating my contract.

Julia Fried fled to America because of the breach of contract and false testimony in front of the
Kempten court and married Adam Fried as a marriage of convenience. There she copied and
resold my company contracts under trademark law, forged signatures with me and thus caused
enormous economic damage. Furthermore, she is responsible for organizing and building up
Biden's electoral fraud.

About Julia

Julia has a passion for teaching people mindfulness. She started her career teaching math
and art to high school students. After spending time teaching in both public and
Montessori schools, Julia decided to pursue a career teaching kids and parents about

mindfulness and helping to spread joy about loving yourself, meditation, and happiness.

In addition to her experience in meditating with teenagers at schools she is a certified
Hypnotherapist. That means she is trained in writing guided, deep meditations, which use
special language patterns to influence the subconscious for better life quality. Meditation
and being around water calm and free her soul to pursue the best life quality she can have

and to share it with others. Julia currently lives in Regensburg with her little daughter.



uoIssas e yoog aidessyioudAH Inoge 1o

‘SUOISSaS

_mCOm\_OQ pue dnoub 19440 | 'suoCijewldojul ailow JOJ aWw 10elUOD

‘uonexejal Buibieyoss ‘desp awos pulj 01 pue ay4l|
Ajrep unoA jo sessails Jo 1no dais 01 Aem 1eaub e os|e si sisoudAy

"8}1] 213U8yIne ue dojaAsp pue J|8s anJl JNoA YiIm 108UU0d
nok djay ued | uonexe|as desp ybnouy] ‘jennusiod [Ny inok aal

pue 81| ul esodind unok puly 01 nok Buiuoddns ul pasijeldads w,|

19119Q ay1 40} 8}1] Jnok sbueyd

03 nok djay 01 ano| pjnom | pue 3isidessyloudAy paljilied e we |

WOYING
W &Y,
o,yo. /So,

88 K3
& @

S}[Npe 104} SSaU|NJPUIN

&
3,

2, >
S o
ONgAH w3

g doys 10BIU0D Ja1eay) epued sweJsboid ssaujnjpuiw 91ZNIM uoI1eJoge||09 elnfinoge awoy



-ayjoudAH wnz Bunpiqsny sulew wWnuez-sISoudAr wi Jejyey uuepy pun Ayeg 1eq epelab ayoepy
GL0Z2'0L°CL WOA J840pusqay [aeydin
« uamadviayioudly wnz Sunppgsny-dof ~ = v v > WNYLN3IZ SISONdAH S3d SNNLYImMmag

C@@CDt@gmm GGz "I R R

06 £SL 9Ly / 680 J sisppoudAy jo piino |euopeN 4
eouesuuLe] ' -sbunjeseg YIUNP WUNZUY1148Z WNUIZ

wnguaz

uayonq aunuO WZndp]N asadd Sunppqsny  YAWT quopvy asoudAHy wnaiuaz 4asuf) W—WOCQ\A.I



Julia Fried has her hypnosis training
completed in Munich. The hypnosis center has also
received a declaration of cease and desist and contractual
claims for damages. Instead of accepting this, however,
they have also joined the corruption Fam. Seehofer and
set up a worldwide gang and economic crime.

home about julia collaboration ((\»L\?'%‘ER HYPNO"’(‘;P
or adults |/ %
S Zentrum
bist and | would love to help you to
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Hypnosis is also a great way to step out of stresses of your daily
life and to find some deep, recharging relaxation.

Contact me for more informations. | offer group and personal

sessions.
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Von:
Betreff:
Datum:

—3 An

eMail, Invoice send to Julia Fried
Doris Stéhr doris.stoehr@icloud.com & ™ To date, Julia Fried has not signed a termination
Rechnung agreement for the service. Therefore, the contractual
1. Juli 2016 um 22:19 rights and trademark rights with the claims for damages
: Julia Hahn juliahahn1@gmx.de due to breach of contract have come into force in full.
Werte Frau Hahn,

es freut mich zu horen, dass Thnen meine Beratung gut getan und es Sie auch weiter gebracht hat.

Wie vereinbart habe ich Ihnen die Rechnung fiir das 3x 10 Minuten Packet fertig gemacht. Sollte Kldarungsbedarf bestehen, einfach kurz
melden, ich nehme mir dann gerne Zeit fiir Sie.

Bis dahin erstmal ganz viel Freude beim Umsetzen der ersten Stufenschritte und enorm viel Erfolg, in Threr Zielerreichung.

Mit freundlichen Griien,
Doris Stohr

Griinderin & Geschiiftsfiihrende Verlagsdirektorin
Doris Stohr

Mayabaum Verlag LTD.

201a, Victoria Street

London, SW1E 5NE

United Kingdom

Email : doris.stoehr @icloud.com

VAT number : GB 219 2839 90
Company number 09682509

(Mayabaum Verlag LTD is a trading name of Mayabaum Publishing LTD.)

BLISHER
RablstraBie 31 Mayabaum Publishing Itd.
82669 Miinchen Victoria Street 201a
SWIE 5NE London
Germany
United Kingdom
Company Registration : 09682509
VAT Registration : GB 2192839 90
INVOICE DETAILS
Invoice number: 2016/07/01/01 Tax Date 01.07.2016

Payment Due By: immediately

Description Rate Quantity Net VAT% VAT Gross

Coachina i A . i an A ~— “nn oA PR



1l W o r4v) o,UuuU T 40,UU ©
Art of Lordin Maya Bt ' i

Net Total 40,00 €
VAT Total 8,00 €
Gross Total 48,00 €

Anmerkung:
Die Rechnung ist sofort per Uberweisung zu begleichen. Bei der Uberweisung bitte die
R-Nr. 2016/07/01/01 als Verwendungszweck angeben.

Die AGB's habe ich gelesen und akzeptiert.

MAYABAUM PUBLISHING HItd. | Victoria Street 201a | SW1E 5NE London | UK owner: Doris Stohr
Wirecard bank IBAN: DE16512308006530368871 BIC: WIREDEMM Email: doris@lordinmaya.de

AGB 2016



Invoice
Mayabaum Publishing Itd. , Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE [ ondon, UK
Julia Hahn
Rablstrale 31 Mayabaum Publishing Itd.
82669 Miinchen Victoria Street 201a

SWI1E 5NE London
Germany

United Kingdom

Company Registration : 09682509
VAT Registration : GB 2192839 90

INVOICE DETAILS

Invoice number: 2016/07/01/01 Tax Date 01.07.2016
Payment Due By: immediately

Description Quantity Net VAT% VAT

Coaching
Art of Lordin Maya 48,00 € 1 40,00 € 20 8,00€ 48,00€

Net Total 40,00 €
VAT Total 8,00 €
Gross Total 48.00 €

Anmerkung:
Die Rechnung ist sofort per Uberweisung zu begleichen. Bei der Uberweisung bitte die

R-Nr. 2016/07/01/01 als Verwendungszweck angeben.

Die AGB's habe ich gelesen und akzeptiert.

MAYABAUM PUBLISHING lItd. | Victoria Street 201a | SW1E 5NE London | UK owner: Doris Stohr
Wirecard bank IBAN: DE16512308006530368871 BIC: WIREDEMM Email: doris@lordinmaya.de



An e-mail warning about §19 MarkenG and claims for damages was sent
to Chief Detective Peter Stockle and Immenstadt police

Von:
Betreff:

Datum:

— An:

Kopie:

Mayabaum.Verlag mayabaum.publishing@icloud.com &

z.H.: Dienststellenleiter Fuchs, KHK Peter Stockle, Susi Lijovic, Melanie Fuchs, Julia Hahn/Fried/ Adam Fried, Janina
Blenn und Birgermeister Gunter Schuster

6. Januar 2020 um 16:57

pp-sws.immenstadt.pi@polizei.bayern.de, Stéckle, Peter (PP-SWS) peter.stoeckle @polizei.bayern.de 4

juliahahn1 @gmx.de, melanie.huf@gmx.de, susi1981s@yahoo.de, janina.blenn@loiching.de, norbert.strebl@web.de, police Emails

info@simplycolorlab.com, returns@simplycolorlab.com, printing@simplycolorlab.com, support@simplycolorlab.com,

Mayabaum Publishing mayabaum.publishing@icloud.com

z.H.: Susi Lijovic, Melanie Fuchs, Julia Hahn/Fried/ Adam Fried, Janina Blenn und
Biirgermeister Giinter Schuster, Dienststellenleiter Fuchs, KHK Peter St6ckle

Email Fax und Brief wurde erfolgreich zugestellt Email, fax and letter were successfully

delivered

Dear omission debtor,

as part of Germany's largest economic crime and association of serious gang crime, as well
as the formation of a clan and attempted murder of our artist, pioneer, Doris Lordin Maya are
analogous to trademark law in accordance with Section 19 of the Trademark Act and
contractual claims for damages in accordance with Section 1004 (1) of the German Civil
Code. §§ 823 ff. BGB for the still not submitted declaration of omission and commitment for
them provisionally.

Their fraud was published on our future radio
http://zukunftsradio.com/unterlassung-schadenersatz-susi-lijovic-melanie-martin-fuchs-julia-

With kindly regards, /\/ E— ,_
—— —_—
O | 1=

legal department

CEO & Founder

Direktorin, Doris Stéhr After all mailboxes were sealed, faxes were
canceled or fax numbers were removed,
i.A : CEO Manuel Tibner letters were refused to accept, we saw no
other possibility to go public with it on our
*ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok kok K future radio.

Mayabaum Verlag- Zukunftsbasis® Ltd.
201a, Victoria Street

London, SW1E 5NE

United Kingdom

Everyone was informed about it.

VAT Registration Number GB 334703026
Company number 09682509

* ok ok ok ok k k Kk

All brand and contract rights reserved in Art of Lordin Maya*

(Mayabaum Verlag Ltd. is a trading name of Mayabaum Publishing Ltd.)

In the context of an infringement, the notarised trademark and contract rights of the
company Mayabaum Verlag Itd. come into force in full.

Attachments

- Claims for damages
- informative claim
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ges are filed with

- claims for dama (Common Law

the english court

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis Itd

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 201a

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London SW1E 5NE London

SIMPLY COLOR LAB United Kingdom
1479 Exeter Rd.

c Company Registration : 09682509
Akron, Ohio 44306

VAT 334 7030 26

Translations

Artist Works

Graphic Designs

Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...

USA

London, 28.12.2019
By requesting information according to §19 MarkenG,

are all e-mails, phone calls, documents, certificates, handed out marketing concepts, company studies
from Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and written documents, as well as account statements with
transfers of gifts based on deposits and withdrawals from and with the two corruptions Landratsamt Ober-
allgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer must be submitted in full by 08/01/2019.

1) These include the handed over marketing concepts and company studies of Mayabaum Verlag - Zu-
kunftsbasis® ltd. which the injunctive debtor Hotel Bayerischer Hof from both corruptions Landratsamt
Oberallgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer was given as gifts and bribes, with which the websites and e-mails,
as well as the website of the Hotel Bayerischer Hof, have demonstrably changed since 2016 without
the permission and written consent of the brand owner company Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis®
ltd.

In the event of further serious criminal acts against Ms. Stoehr, further claims for damages come into force
immediately in accordance with Section 19 of the Trademark Act.

Furthermore, the rights of the trademark and certificate holder Ms. Stoehr and Mayabaum Verlag -
Zukunftsbasis® [td. according to §19 MarkenG come into force, which are registered and protected
according to common law.

NOTE

"If the person obliged to provide information deliberately or through gross negligence is incorrect or in-
complete, he is obliged to compensate the owner of the EU-Trademark or a business name for the resul-
ting damage.”

Further legal steps subject to change.
With kindly regards,

Y

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
Tradermark owner, Doris Lordin Maya

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
CEO & Director, Manuel Tuebner

1 von 1



iled with
e for damages aré fi
c:?\:ﬁglish court (Common Law.

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td
Clai ms of damages Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd.

Victoria Street 201a
SW1E 5NE London
United Kingdom

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London
SIMPLY COLOR LAB
1479 Exeter Rd.

Akron, Ohio 44306

Company Registration : 09682509
VAT 334 7030 26

Translations
Artist Works
Graphic Designs

USA Success Coaching
Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...
Invoice.details
Invoice number: 2019.12_SCL taxe date 28.12.2019
payment: immediately
Description tasks Quantity
Services claims of damages 2016/2017/2018/2019 VAT Amount

1. provisional claims of damages

Included are violations of contract law, violation of EU trademark law,
enforcement of criminal offenses with 8 attempted murders,
defamation, treason, fraud, failure to provide assistance, gang crime,
white-collar crime, destruction of existence against Mayabaum Verlag
- Zukunftsbasis®, the directors and brand owner.

Furthermore, perpetrator of a serious criminal gang crime of the
corruption Landratsamt Oberallgau, police authority Kempten, police
authority Immenstadt, criminal police Kempten, public prosecutor's
office Kempten, district court Kempten, regional court Kempten,
Bavarian state ministry Munich, district court Munich, government of
Swabia, police presidium, Rostock state district, Southeastern Hesse,
state court, police station Rostock, etc.

20% £200,000,000

They were cleared up in detail but ignored everything and did not sign
a punitive injunction. Therefore you have to take full responsibility.

article 14.8.5 - contract social Project

“If the authorities, offices and courts massively violate the higher law
and the specified legislation, to which you are inevitably subject and
have to comply, claims for damages must be made to the project
developer. Integrated by the Charter of Fundamental Rights of the
European Union, Convention for the Protection of Human Rights and L
Fundamental Freedoms ECHR, Intern. Pact on civil & political rights —
from 19.12.1966 (BGBL. 1973 Il 1553) - ICCPR, UN Resolution 217 A (lIl)

- General declaration of human rights, intentional violation of

international law and the convention of human rights article 25 GG,

HLKO, SHAEF - laws.”

ions |

Net Total £200,000,000
VAT 20% £40,000,000
TOTAL £240,000,000

Notice: The amount of £240.000.000 must be transferred immediately to the specified account. In the case of
further trademark and contract violations further claims for damages come into force. Upon receipt of the claim, they
accepted the new terms and conditions.

(Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.

Mayabaum Publishing ltd. | Victoria Street 201a | SW1E 5NE London | UK | Email: contact@mayabaum-publishing.com
Bank: Paysera LT IBAN: LT19 3500 0100 0397 0774 BIC/SWIFT : EVIULT21XXX



iled with
i r damages are file
“‘ c;g‘e"g\gl)ish court (Common Law)

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 201a

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London SW1E 5NE London
. . United Kingdom
Melanie & Martin Fuchs

Dorfstrale 28 Company Registration : 09682509
84180 Loiching/Weigendorf VAT 3347030 26

Translations

Artist Works

Graphic Designs

Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...

Germany

London, 28.12.2019
By requesting information according to §19 MarkenG,

are all e-mails, phone calls, documents, certificates, handed out marketing concepts, company studies
from Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and written documents, as well as account statements with
transfers of gifts based on deposits and withdrawals from and with the two corruptions Landratsamt Ober-
allgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer must be submitted in full by 08/01/2019.

1) These include the handed over marketing concepts and company studies of Mayabaum Verlag - Zu-
kunftsbasis® ltd. which the injunctive debtor Hotel Bayerischer Hof from both corruptions Landratsamt
Oberallgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer was given as gifts and bribes, with which the websites and e-mails,
as well as the website of the Hotel Bayerischer Hof, have demonstrably changed since 2016 without
the permission and written consent of the brand owner company Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis®
ltd.

In the event of further serious criminal acts against Ms. Stoehr, further claims for damages come into force
immediately in accordance with Section 19 of the Trademark Act.

Furthermore, the rights of the trademark and certificate holder Ms. Stoehr and Mayabaum Verlag -
Zukunftsbasis® [td. according to §19 MarkenG come into force, which are registered and protected
according to common law.

NOTE

"If the person obliged to provide information deliberately or through gross negligence is incorrect or in-
complete, he is obliged to compensate the owner of the EU-Trademark or a business name for the resul-
ting damage.”

Further legal steps subject to change.

With kindly regards,

Do o5y A

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
Tradermark owner, Doris Lordin Maya

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
CEO & Director, Manuel Tuebner

1 von 1



7 filed with
e for damages are
‘\“ c:?lle":a;glish court (Common Law

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis Itd

Claims of damages

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London

Melanie & Martin Fuchs
DorfstraBe 28
81480 Loiching/Weigendorf

Germany

Invoice.details
Invoice number: 2019.12_MMF
payment: immediately

Description tasks Quantity
Services claims of damages 2016/2017/2018/2019

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 201a
SW1E 5NE London

United Kingdom

Company Registration : 09682509

VAT 334 7030 26

Translations
Artist Works
Graphic Designs
Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia

Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...

VAT

taxe date 28.12.2019

Amount

1. provisional claims of damages

Included are violations of contract law, violation of EU trademark law,
enforcement of criminal offenses with 8 attempted murders,
defamation, treason, fraud, failure to provide assistance, gang crime,
white-collar crime, destruction of existence against Mayabaum Verlag
- Zukunftsbasis®, the directors and brand owner.

Furthermore, perpetrator of a serious criminal gang crime of the
corruption Landratsamt Oberallgau, police authority Kempten, police
authority Immenstadt, criminal police Kempten, public prosecutor's
office Kempten, district court Kempten, regional court Kempten,
Bavarian state ministry Munich, district court Munich, government of
Swabia, police presidium, Rostock state district, Southeastern Hesse,
state court, police station Rostock, etc.

They were cleared up in detail but ignored everything and did not sign
a punitive injunction. Therefore you have to take full responsibility.

article 14.8.5 - contract social Project

“If the authorities, offices and courts massively violate the higher law
and the specified legislation, to which you are inevitably subject and
have to comply, claims for damages must be made to the project
developer. Integrated by the Charter of Fundamental Rights of the
European Union, Convention for the Protection of Human Rights and
Fundamental Freedoms ECHR, Intern. Pact on civil & political rights
from 19.12.1966 (BGBL. 1973 Il 1553) - ICCPR, UN Resolution 217 A (lll)
- General declaration of human rights, intentional violation of
international law and the convention of human rights article 25 GG,
HLKO, SHAEF - laws.”

20%

£44,000,000

Net Total
VAT 20%
TOTAL

£44,000,000
£8,800,000
£52,800,000

Notice: The amount of £52.800.000 must be transferred immediately to the specified account. In the case of further
trademark and contract violations further claims for damages come into force. Upon receipt of the claim, they

accepted the new terms and conditions.

(Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.

Mayabaum Publishing ltd. | Victoria Street 201a | SW1E 5NE London | UK | Email: contact@mayabaum-publishing.com

Bank: Paysera LT IBAN: LT19 3500 0100 0397 0774 BIC/SWIFT : EVIULT21XXX



mages are filed with

claims for da (Common Law)

| the english court

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 201a

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London SW1E 5NE London
A United Kingdom
Rathaus Loiching

Kirchplatz 4
84180 Loching

Company Registration : 09682509
VAT 334 7030 26

Translations

Artist Works

Graphic Designs

Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...

Germany

London, 28.12.2019
By requesting information according to §19 MarkenG,

are all e-mails, phone calls, documents, certificates, handed out marketing concepts, company studies
from Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and written documents, as well as account statements with
transfers of gifts based on deposits and withdrawals from and with the two corruptions Landratsamt Ober-
allgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer must be submitted in full by 08/01/2019.

1) These include the handed over marketing concepts and company studies of Mayabaum Verlag - Zu-
kunftsbasis® ltd. which the injunctive debtor Hotel Bayerischer Hof from both corruptions Landratsamt
Oberallgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer was given as gifts and bribes, with which the websites and e-mails,
as well as the website of the Hotel Bayerischer Hof, have demonstrably changed since 2016 without
the permission and written consent of the brand owner company Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis®
ltd.

In the event of further serious criminal acts against Ms. Stoehr, further claims for damages come into force
immediately in accordance with Section 19 of the Trademark Act.

Furthermore, the rights of the trademark and certificate holder Ms. Stoehr and Mayabaum Verlag -
Zukunftsbasis® [td. according to §19 MarkenG come into force, which are registered and protected
according to common law.

NOTE

"If the person obliged to provide information deliberately or through gross negligence is incorrect or in-
complete, he is obliged to compensate the owner of the EU-Trademark or a business name for the resul-
ting damage.”

Further legal steps subject to change.

With kindly regards,

O o8/

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
Tradermark owner, Doris Lordin Maya

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
CEO & Director, Manuel Tuebner

1 von 1



7 filed with
e for damages are
‘\“ c:?lle"tl’,snglish court (Common Law

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis Itd
C lai ms of damages Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd.

Victoria Street 201a
SW1E 5NE London

United Kingdom
Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis ltd. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London

Company Registration : 09682509
VAT 334 7030 26

Translations

Artist Works

Graphic Designs

Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
Internet Marketing and more ...

Rathaus Loiching
Kirchplatz 4
84180 Loching

Germany

Invoice.details
Invoice number: 2019.12_RATL taxe date 28.12.2019
payment: immediately

Description tasks Quantity VAT

Services claims of damages 2016/2017/2018/2019 Amount

1. provisional claims of damages

Included are violations of contract law, violation of EU trademark law,
enforcement of criminal offenses with 8 attempted murders,
defamation, treason, fraud, failure to provide assistance, gang crime,
white-collar crime, destruction of existence against Mayabaum Verlag
- Zukunftsbasis®, the directors and brand owner.

Furthermore, perpetrator of a serious criminal gang crime of the
corruption Landratsamt Oberallgau, police authority Kempten, police
authority Immenstadt, criminal police Kempten, public prosecutor's
office Kempten, district court Kempten, regional court Kempten,
Bavarian state ministry Munich, district court Munich, government of
Swabia, police presidium, Rostock state district, Southeastern Hesse,
state court, police station Rostock, etc.
20% £44,000,000
They were cleared up in detail but ignored everything and did not sign
a punitive injunction. Therefore you have to take full responsibility.

article 14.8.5 - contract social Project

“If the authorities, offices and courts massively violate the higher law
and the specified legislation, to which you are inevitably subject and
have to comply, claims for damages must be made to the project
developer. Integrated by the Charter of Fundamental Rights of the
European Union, Convention for the Protection of Human Rights and
Fundamental Freedoms ECHR, Intern. Pact on civil & political rights
from 19.12.1966 (BGBL. 1973 Il 1553) - ICCPR, UN Resolution 217 A (lll)
- General declaration of human rights, intentional violation of
international law and the convention of human rights article 25 GG,
HLKO, SHAEF - laws.”

Net Total £44,000,000
VAT 20% £8,800,000
TOTAL £52,800,000

Notice: The amount of £52.800.000 must be transferred immediately to the specified account. In the case of further
trademark and contract violations further claims for damages come into force. Upon receipt of the claim, they
accepted the new terms and conditions.

(Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.

Mayabaum Publishing ltd. | Victoria Street 201a | SW1E 5NE London | UK | Email: contact@mayabaum-publishing.com
Bank: Paysera LT IBAN: LT19 3500 0100 0397 0774 BIC/SWIFT : EVIULT21XXX



mages are filed with

claims for da urt (Common Law:

| the english co

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis 1td

Mayabaum Verlag-Zukunftsbasis ltd.
Victoria Street 201a

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis (td. Victoria Street 201a, SW1E 5NE London SW1E 5NE London
e . United Kingdom

Susann Lijovic

HauptstraBe 6 Company Registration : 09682509

93197 Zeitlahn VAT 334 7030 26

Translations

Artist Works

Graphic Designs

Success Coaching

Webdesign & Socialmedia
Creation of Text & Layouts
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Germany

London, 28.12.2019
By requesting information according to §19 MarkenG,

are all e-mails, phone calls, documents, certificates, handed out marketing concepts, company studies
from Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd. and written documents, as well as account statements with
transfers of gifts based on deposits and withdrawals from and with the two corruptions Landratsamt Ober-
allgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer must be submitted in full by 08/01/2019.

1) These include the handed over marketing concepts and company studies of Mayabaum Verlag - Zu-
kunftsbasis® ltd. which the injunctive debtor Hotel Bayerischer Hof from both corruptions Landratsamt
Oberallgaeu/Fam. Alfred Seehofer was given as gifts and bribes, with which the websites and e-mails,
as well as the website of the Hotel Bayerischer Hof, have demonstrably changed since 2016 without
the permission and written consent of the brand owner company Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis®
ltd.

In the event of further serious criminal acts against Ms. Stoehr, further claims for damages come into force
immediately in accordance with Section 19 of the Trademark Act.

Furthermore, the rights of the trademark and certificate holder Ms. Stoehr and Mayabaum Verlag -
Zukunftsbasis® [td. according to §19 MarkenG come into force, which are registered and protected
according to common law.

NOTE

"If the person obliged to provide information deliberately or through gross negligence is incorrect or in-
complete, he is obliged to compensate the owner of the EU-Trademark or a business name for the resul-
ting damage.”

Further legal steps subject to change.

With kindly regards,

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
Tradermark owner, Doris Lordin Maya

Mayabaum Verlag - Zukunftsbasis® ltd.,
CEO & Director, Manuel Tuebner
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Invoice.details
Invoice number: 2019.12_SL taxe date 28.12.2019
payment: immediately

Description tasks Quantity VAT Amount
Services claims of damages 2016/2017/2018/2019

1. provisional claims of damages

Included are violations of contract law, violation of EU trademark law,
enforcement of criminal offenses with 8 attempted murders,
defamation, treason, fraud, failure to provide assistance, gang crime,
white-collar crime, destruction of existence against Mayabaum Verlag
- Zukunftsbasis®, the directors and brand owner.

Furthermore, perpetrator of a serious criminal gang crime of the
corruption Landratsamt Oberallgau, police authority Kempten, police
authority Immenstadt, criminal police Kempten, public prosecutor’s
office Kempten, district court Kempten, regional court Kempten,
Bavarian state ministry Munich, district court Munich, government of
Swabia, police presidium, Rostock state district, Southeastern Hesse,
state court, police station Rostock, etc.
20% £44,000,000
They were cleared up in detail but ignored everything and did not sign
a punitive injunction. Therefore you have to take full responsibility.

article 14.8.5 - contract social Project

“If the authorities, offices and courts massively violate the higher law
and the specified legislation, to which you are inevitably subject and
have to comply, claims for damages must be made to the project
developer. Integrated by the Charter of Fundamental Rights of the
European Union, Convention for the Protection of Human Rights and
Fundamental Freedoms ECHR, Intern. Pact on civil & political rights
from 19.12.1966 (BGBL. 1973 Il 1553) - ICCPR, UN Resolution 217 A (llI)
- General declaration of human rights, intentional violation of
international law and the convention of human rights article 25 GG,
HLKO, SHAEF - laws.”

Net Total £44,000,000
VAT 20% £8,800,000
TOTAL £52,800,000

Notice: The amount of £52.800.000 must be transferred immediately to the specified account. In the case of further
trademark and contract violations further claims for damages come into force. Upon receipt of the claim, they
accepted the new terms and conditions.
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